Sunday, October 4, 2020
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Bad River Marty
Ethan Callahan
Flat Water Johnny
Old Doc Potter
Cactus Lawman
Four Finger Carl
Hawk Woman
Horse Whisperer

Category Final

GFS
CcC
GF
BW
GP
CcC
LSS
CcC

W R NP R R R

LCSC Wranglers
Scoring System

5:07:08 PM
Stage 1
Time
30.91
30.32
39.75
63.35
54.43
54.88
74.22
92.53

Stage 2
Time
38.83
31.93
48.35
67.26
71.67
106.55
83.85
121.36

Stage 3

Time
25.53
31.02
43.25
54.28
44.09
49.59
55.14
79.03

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
22.73
34.90
36.41
48.96
64.27
50.10
63.89
65.23

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
23.21
17.72
35.59
40.61
42.00
46.39
95.45
68.50

10/4/2020

Final

Time
141.21
145.89
203.35
274.46
276.46
307.51
372.55
426.65



